
Grades 4-6 Score 10's 9's

TaylorGracie F 278 15 8

AdamsRiley F 269 7 15

EgganKynleigh F 267 10 13

EgganMaci F 250 3 10

SmithVada F 248 6 9

BedwellAlli F 231 4 9

JacksonBraden F 228 4 7

VargasMia F 206 4 3

MayJordyn F 205 2 9

QUINNBRAILEE F 184 0 6

DaughertyDelta F 132 0 4

ByarsTaylor F 122 0 2

KingEthan M 273 10 14

BandalaBrian M 270 13 9

BrooksCarl M 265 7 15

WesleyCarson M 264 8 11

SheltonCameron M 263 10 9

BaileyCaleb M 260 7 11

MaggioJacob M 249 8 8

Nathanbazyari M 231 2 12

HallColton M 225 5 8

TaylorAJ M 223 6 7

PearsonCooper M 222 2 6

MyersConnor M 221 3 10

ChildsKaleb M 211 4 2

AntinnesTate M 198 4 3

WilsonBurke M 195 4 4

SpearsJacob M 186 3 3

HillensbeckElijah M 169 2 4

ChesneyWilliam "Tyler" M 162 3 2

HathorneAlandrick M 113 2 1



Grades 7-8 Score 10's 9's

MeltonGrace F 275 12 12

HaygoodKaylee F 271 14 8

MeltonEmily F 268 12 10

PierceRivers F 267 13 10

KeithMadison F 267 8 12

AguilarCadence F 263 9 12

JohnstonSwayze F 263 7 16

Van SlykeBella F 261 8 11

WatkinsRiley F 261 4 17

ThomasEden F 258 8 13

ShadowMacy F 257 8 9

HodginChloe F 256 7 12

HedgepethIsabella F 234 4 6

RobbinsElizabeth F 185 2 6

RogersDrew M 288 20 8

HENDERSONNATHANIEL M 282 18 7

BrittJJ M 282 14 15

GaryAvery M 274 10 15

BrittRuss Taylor M 270 8 15

SESSUMSBRYCE M 270 8 14

StallingsPeyton M 269 14 7

LoftonKeegan M 268 6 17

Kitchens Cammie M 262 8 10

RobinsonAlexander M 254 6 12

YatesAubrey M 248 10 7

JacksonMatthew M 248 5 9

TaylorZachary M 242 4 9

TaylorJames (Tripp) M 240 4 12

MunnJacob M 239 4 10

BROWNCASTON M 221 1 5

TurnerHagen M 205 5 3

SHELBYKALEB M 190 6 3



Grades 9-10 Score 10's 9's

CaseyKatelyn F 288 20 8

BridgmanJaylyn F 287 17 13

PolkClaire F 284 16 12

BaileyEmma F 284 15 14

McDonaldAleigha F 278 10 18

KoomenMannon F 276 11 14

GrayEmily F 275 12 12

MeeksRebecca F 274 14 9

Rahaim Mallorie F 273 11 12

CookseySavannah F 270 14 8

BridgersShelby F 270 12 11

HardyLyndzie F 269 7 17

KingKhristian F 266 6 16

LannMatti F 263 3 20

Mazzoccoli Lia F 261 10 13

HutchinsonHaley F 258 6 13

WilliamsonHaley F 253 5 11

MaskAlexandra F 246 5 8

DenneyLillian F 245 5 7

WalkerLeah Grace F 240 7 6

cookseySarah F 236 2 12

JonesJackson M 285 16 13

DavisAlexander M 282 15 12

GloriosoJoseph D M 280 13 14

LeeKameron M 279 18 6

JonesRamsey M 277 15 10

MartindaleJoseph M 276 15 8

ZeiglerChandler M 274 14 7

SmithDylan M 272 11 12

AlfordAlex M 271 11 10

BlairGreyson M 270 14 7

BonnerBradly M 270 13 10

McNeeseJohn Thomas M 270 12 9

BrooksKennedy M 266 6 16

ClecklerZachary M 264 7 13

OpdykeColin M 261 8 10

PedersenJorgen M 260 10 10

BoswellWill M 259 10 8

BullardWill M 258 7 10

HallLiam M 256 8 9

Shadow Will M 253 10 6

GuyJoshua M 253 5 12

JonesParker M 248 6 14

LancasterChristian M 243 4 10

SatcherJeremy M 238 4 11



Grades 11-12 Score 10's 9's

Dyess  Hanna F 289 20 9

smith lexi F 284 19 7

Honeycutt Madison F 277 13 12

Bridgers Jasmine F 276 9 19

Dunlap  Emma F 272 11 13

Moore Jacilyn "Lexi" F 272 10 14

GALLOWAY ABIGAIL F 266 9 11

Sullivan Ally F 264 7 13

Shirley Hanna F 264 6 13

Chesney Skylar F 262 6 15

Waters Olivia F 260 8 10

Kemp Bailey F 260 7 10

Miceli Emilia F 260 3 15

Randall Olivia F 258 11 7

Guy Alexis F 250 7 11

Troup Shailyn F 241 3 9

Watts Colton M 282 17 8

Keith Payton M 276 13 11

Moore Dalton M 272 13 10

Bellew Ben M 264 8 12

QUINN Bailey M 258 7 13

Logan John M 242 3 14



WINNERRS

Grades 4-6

Overall TaylorGracie F 278 15 8

1 AdamsRiley F 269 7 15

2 EgganKynleigh F 267 10 13

3 EgganMaci F 250 3 10

1 KingEthan M 273 10 14

2 BandalaBrian M 270 13 9

3 BrooksCarl M 265 7 15

Grades 7-8

Overall RogersDrew M 288 20 8 2

1 MeltonGrace F 275 12 12

2 HaygoodKaylee F 271 14 8

3 MeltonEmily F 268 12 10

1 HENDERSONNATHANIEL M 282 18 7

2 BrittJJ M 282 14 15

3 GaryAvery M 274 10 15

Grades 9-10

Overall CaseyKatelyn F 288 20 8

1 BridgmanJaylyn F 287 17 13

2 PolkClaire F 284 16 12

3 BaileyEmma F 284 15 14

1 JonesJackson M 285 16 13

2 DavisAlexander M 282 15 12

3 GloriosoJoseph D M 280 13 14

Grades 11-12

Overall Dyess  Hanna F 289 20 9

1 smith lexi F 284 19 7

2 Honeycutt Madison F 277 13 12

3 Bridgers Jasmine F 276 9 19

1 Watts Colton M 282 17 8

2 Keith Payton M 276 13 11

3 Moore Dalton M 272 13 10


